

**LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL**

**Rural Fires Amendment (Vegetation Clearing) Bill 2014**

**First print**

**Proposed amendments**

---

- No. 1 Page 4, Schedule 1 [9], line 6. Omit “**10/50**”. Insert instead “**25/50**”.
- No. 2 Page 4, Schedule 1 [9], line 8. Omit “10/50”. Insert instead “25/50”.
- No. 3 Page 4, Schedule 1 [9], line 9. Omit “**10/50**”. Insert instead “**25/50**”.
- No. 4 Page 4, Schedule 1 [9], line 10. Omit “10/50”. Insert instead “25/50”.
- No. 5 Page 4, Schedule 1 [9], line 33. Omit “10/50”. Insert instead “25/50”.
- No. 6 Page 4, Schedule 1 [9], line 35. Omit “10/50”. Insert instead “25/50”.
- No. 7 Page 5, Schedule 1 [9], line 4. Omit “10/50”. Insert instead “25/50”.
- No. 8 Page 5, Schedule 1 [9], line 6. Omit “10/50”. Insert instead “25/50”.
- No. 9 Page 5, Schedule 1 [9], line 10. Omit “10/50”. Insert instead “25/50”.
- No. 10 Page 5, Schedule 1 [9], line 14. Omit “10/50”. Insert instead “25/50”.
- No. 11 Page 5, Schedule 1 [9], line 17. Omit “10/50”. Insert instead “25/50”.
- No. 12 Page 5, Schedule 1 [9], line 23. Omit “10”. Insert instead “25”.
- No. 13 Page 5, Schedule 1 [9], line 29. Omit “10/50”. Insert instead “25/50”.
- No. 14 Page 5, Schedule 1 [9], line 38. Omit “10/50”. Insert instead “25/50”.